
	BELFAST FILM FESTIVAL

JOB APPLICATION FORM


	POST: HEAD OF PROGRAMMING  

	Date : 


	A. PERSONAL INFORMATION

	1. Full Name : 



	2. Address : 





	3. Phone Number   

	
4. E-mail : 


	B. EMPLOYMENT HISTORY (start with most recent + add as required, USE ADDITONAL SHEET IF YOU NEED TO

	1. Company Name : 

	2. Business Category : 

	3. Direct Superior Name : 

	4. Position : 
	5. Working Period:

	6. Reason for Leaving : 







	1. Company Name : 

	2. Business Category : 

	3. Direct Superior Name : 

	4. Position : 
	5. Working Period : 

	6. Reason for Leaving : 







	1. Company Name : 

	2. Business Category : 

	3. Direct Superior Name : 

	4. Position : 
	5. Working Period : 

	6. Reason for Leaving : 







	C. TRAINING

	No
	YEAR
	DESCRIPTION

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	


	D. SPECIALIZED SKILLS

	1.
	

	2.
	

	3.
	

	4.
	

	5.
	


	E. EDUCATION HISTORY

	No
	INSTITUTION
	Period

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	  
	

	5.
	
	





	F. COMPETENCIES
Please explain how you meet the ESSENTIAL requirements for this post, (refer to the Person Specification).  Additionally, please add why you want this position.  Please keep this section to no more than 2 x A4 pages in total.

	
































































































	G. REFERENCES
Please provide the names and contact details for two referees, one being from a previous employer.  They will only be contacted after the interview process and if you are selected for the post. 

	











	I undersigned, hereby declare that all information given is true and accurate. I understand that falsification of information could result in disqualification and/or termination as a prospective candidate for the applied position.

SIGNATURE




FULL NAME




DATE








[bookmark: _GoBack]THE COMPLETED APPLICATION FORM MUST BE SENT VIA EMAIL TO moyra@belfastfilmfestival.org to arrive by the closing deadline of 5.00pm GMT  Thursday 17th February 2022.  Applications received after this deadline will automatically be discarded.  
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